GAF - FINALE DEPARTEMENTALE

DU 14/06/2025 AU 15/06/2025

FED A - TROPHEE REGIONAL 1-10 ANS ET +

Pos. Club Equipe Score \’\'r i‘ :!0 , /( Total

Total 35.200 15.150 26.100 28.250
Mia TRAN 9500 3.600 8.950 9,550
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE - TREMBLAY | INES M RAH 11300 5450 7.700 8300
1 : ) Equipe 4 104.700
ATHLETIQUE CLUB - Section Gymnastigue Camille SCHEFFER 11.900 5100 9,050 9.250
Kaméla SEBIANE 10,600 4350 7,500 9.450
AMELIA PUZIO 12,000 4,600 8.100 9.250
Total 34.250 17.700 20.400 25.450
Camille FAYE MACEWEN 11,600 4,800 7.700 7.900
2 YMNASTIOUE Equipe 2 97.800
GYMNASTIQU Marie MARTINS 11.800 8.450 5,950 8700
Juliette NOTO-JEANNOT 10.850 4.450 4,900 8.850

Lise CAPPE 10.550 4.450 6.750 3.800



FED A - TROPHEE REGIONAL 1-14 ANS ET + /\
Pos. Club Equipe Score \r\;_ M - ‘!0 » ( Total

Total 36.050 19.700 24.550 27.550
Camille LEFEU RIVES 12.450 8.500 7.550 9.400
1 VAUJOURS bquipe 2 107.850
) Cattleya LESUEUR 10.500 5.250 8.450 7.250
Leane MARTIN 12.050 5.950 7.800 8.650

Eden BAH| 11.550 4.500 5.650 7.500



FED A - TROPHEE REGIONAL 2 - 10-13 ANS

Pos. Club Equipe Score &r :/_!- ( Total

Total 17.835 15.801 18.702 19.900
Maissa NGANGU 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 YMINASTIOUE Equipe 1 72.238
GYMNASTIQ Maia OZCAN MILLET 5,667 4367 5,400 6.200
Eva RODRIGUES 6.034 4667 5634 6.800
Lily MONTLOUIS-FELICITE 6.134 6.234 6.734 6.900
Total 16.534 16.434 17.868 19.368
Alyssia VERNET 5.167 5934 6.500 6334

AULNAY SOUS BOIS - LES AMIS . .

) CIMNASTES DAULAY /BOIS Equipe | Noe@ KUZNIAR 5634 5.800 4534 6.634 70.204

Kaylhia NOVELS- 5,400 4700 6.634 6.400
NIIRNTICNATIET

Eva VERNET 5,500 4,034 4734 6.300
Total 16.868 14.168 18300 19.101
AMEL BEN HAMOU 4.400 4,000 5,534 5.000

. GYMNASTIQUE Equipe 2 68.437
Q Layna BOUSALAA 5,600 5300 6.300 6.467
Henrietta BACAR GANIONO 5,634 4,834 6.000 5.000
Oanelle Carla 5,634 4034 6.000 6.167

GNIMASSOUN



3

5

7

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE - TREMBLAY
ATHLETIQUE CLUB - Section Gymnastique

VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE
GYMNASTIQUE

STAINS - ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE
STAINS GYMNASTIQUE SPORTIVE

BOBIGNY - ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOBIGNY
GYMNASTIQUE

Total
NAHLA JEAN BAPTISTE
Equipe 1 Kelly ABOTSI
IVANA BUCH
Loane TIBONNIER
Total
Selma BOUKRIF
Equipe 1 Delyna SABLON
Lina HADRAOUI
Amira DJAHDOU
Total
llhame REGHID
Eden NSIALA NKUNKU
Equipe 1
Taliya MORVANY
Rymees LAHMAR
Louna ELQATI-MATELET
Total
(apucine LOPEZ
Aissa FOFANA NICAISE
Equipe 1
Kelys GUSTARIMAC
Chainez BOULEMCHEK

[ssra NAFTI

17.067
5.600
5.700
4.934
5.767
17.501
4.400
5.867
5.300
6.334
17.102
5.634
6.034
5434
4934
5.000
17.335
5.100
5.534
6.067
5.734
5.100

68.437

68.137

67.936

65.571



Total
Marwa YOUB

VILLEMOMBLE - VILLEMOMBLE SPORT Leonore DE CASTRO

8
GYMNASTIQUE Elena DRAZIC

Sofia CHEKOUR

Naelle BENMABROUK



Pos.

1

2

Club

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE - TREMBLAY
ATHLETIQUE CLUB - Section Gymnastique

NOISY LE SEC - LA VIGILANTE DE NOISY

LE SEC

EPINAY SUR SEINE - CLUB SPORTIF
MULTISECTION EPINAY SUR SEINE

Equipe

Equipe 2

Equipe 2

Equipe 4

FED A - TROPHEE REGIONAL 2 - 10-15 ANS

Score

Total
Kyara POLLET
Lina KOUAK
Line SEBKHI
Chloe OZDEN
Amina SEBOU
Total
Angela ABRILIAN
Lya CAMARA
Priya-Leena COCHET
Sandra RADULOVIC
Lou BERNARD DE PELAGEY
Total
Amanda BAZIZ
Ouiame ARJDAL
Camille SANDINI
Lény SANTOS
Imane COUCHY

17.650
5.750
5.600
5.850
0.000
6.050
17.700
5.750
5.550
6.400
5450
5.350
15.300
0.000
5.000
4.750
5.550
4.650

17.450
5.700
6.300
5450
0.000
5.050
16.600
5.650
5.200
5.750
1.250
4.800
16.000
0.000
5.950
5.000
5.050
4.850

( Total

70.750

68.500

68.200



4

6

PANTIN - PANTIN GYM'S

EPINAY SUR SEINE - CLUB SPORTIF
MULTISECTION EPINAY SUR SEINE

VILLEMOMBLE - VILLEMOMBLE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE

AULNAY SOUS BOIS - LES AMIS
GYMNASTES D'AULNAY /BOIS

Total
Salome SPITZ
Angelina BUNOUST
Equipe 2
Lou FAVRIAU
Feryel AIT BESSAI
Nawar FARAJI
Total
llyana ABDOU
Equipe 3 Azalea SEMACIO
Rahma ARIFA
Nayla MEBARKI
Total
Kelya RAHMOUNI
AMELIA ZETEA
Equipe 3
Hadji CAMARA
Lina SAIDANI
APOLLINE DA FONSECA
Total
Alina DZEKO
Sarah BOUSLAMA
Equipe 2
Denia Niarale TANDJIGORA
Clemence MIRLIN PLADYS

Sophia SOUFI

15.150
3.650
4.700
4.700
5.000
5450
15.600
4.500
5.300
5350
4.950
12.300
3.900
2.950
3.000
2.600
5.400
15.350
4.700
1.200
3.950
4.750
5.900

18.850
6.400
5.800
5.400
6.300
6.150

16.850
5.450
6.050
5.150
5350

19.200
5.550
6.600
6.550
2.750
6.050

17.550
5.950
5.350
4.700
5450
6.150

65.850

65.400

63.850

61.500



8

VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Blessie-Ange Nana Adwoa
ANTHNONV L

Engel DOMIM
Nesrine MEJDI

Lehna DJIDDA



FED A - TROPHEE REGIONAL 2 - 9-10-11 ANS /\

Pos. Club Equipe Score &r i i Total
Total 16.101 15.568 15.100 18.801
Victoria PROST IRAZUSTA 3.367 2.500 3.800 3.100

| AULNAYSOUS 805 - LEs e Manel BENSEDDIQ 2,900 3.600 4500 5,000 o
GYMNASTES D'AULNAY /BOIS Emma GOMES ALVES 5,600 5,634 4700 6.467
Jenna KHARCHAOUI 4,834 5,400 4700 5,967
Feryel GHANEM 5,667 4534 5,700 6.367
Total 13.734 14.434 14,600 19.001
Maissane YALA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

| TREMBLAYEN FRANCE - TREVBLAY e Nora BOUDAOUD 5,200 4,667 4150 6.100 e
ATHLETIQUE CLUB - Section Gymnastique Mei-Lyne SAIB-LEPINAY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
MAISSANE BENAQUADI 3,300 5,567 4950 6.434
Nelia BEZZAOUYA 5,234 4200 5,500 6.467
Total 14,635 12.867 16.350 17.801
Nalah LAIR 5,634 3,500 6.050 5,034

3 BOB'GNY'A(E':BLAELL\CS%SEDE BOBIGNY Equipe 1 Suzanne JEYAPRATHAP 5,767 4,400 2,150 6.000 61.653
Anais MAHDID 0.000 4.667 5,900 6.567

Zeyneb TUR 3.234 3.800 4.400 5.234



Total 13.102 1223 17.400 18.901
Thelma FAVRIAU h 4.834 0.134 5,300 6.134 —
oo DENTRAYGUES 4,234 1.667 4,700 5,767 ]
4 PANTIN - PANTIN GYM'S Equipe 1 - 61638
Chlo¢ TRASNEL 3,500 3.634 4,000 6.067 _
eaPRIN 4,034 5734 6.150 6.700
Chlog ROUX DIT RICHE r 3.834 2867 5.950 3.934 —
Total 13,501 14,001 15,550 17,502
Nelya BRAY b 3.367 3767 4,550 0.000 —
, ALMISOUSBOS-LEs A e loe DANRHEAUGAGNEUR?: 3.734 4,400 2.800 6.134 : e
GYMNASTES D'AULNAY /BOIS MelineMARTO 5,134 4,634 6.300 6.334 :
Eden SMADJA 3,900 4,034 3750 0.000
Soad Maria TIBULEAC , 4,467 4,967 4.700 5,034 —
Total 13701 7.501 15.050 15,501
Meryem CHAKHMOUNE | 4,934 2367 4,800 3.967 —
¢ VILLEPINTE- CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE Fquipe A i o A L e [
GYMNASTIQUE Alcyeh COGNON BARBOSA 4100 1.400 5,850 4167 i
WaBELVOKHTAR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Thanina MESSOUDI 4,500 2.200 4,400 5,600 —




FEDERALE B 7-8 ANS GAF /\

Pos.

1

2

3

4

Club

VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE
GYMNASTIQUE

SEVRAN - ELAN GYMNIQUE DE SEVRAN

NOISY LE SEC- LA VIGILANTE DE NOISY
LE SEC

GAGNY - UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE
DE GAGNY

Equipe

Equipe 5

Equipe 3

Equipe 3

Equipe 3

Score

Total
Fatima BA
Lana LOUKILI
Zayna MANZOOR
Lana BOURET
Total
Fayel KOITA
Elia SUAIRE
Sofia SCRIPNIC
Iris BALEYA
Fatimah GASSAMA
Total
Lyna CHEYKHI
Thea LIMOUSIN
Sarra FITOURI
Isleym HADJ-YOUCEF
Manel BENKHEDDA
Total
Perrine PARSAT
Maya TIMOFTE
Louise LAROCCA

Louane BOLEVE

S
Yo

14.734
4.300
1.667
4.934
5.000

13.367
0.000
3.900
4.867
4.600
0.000

13.768
4.534
4.534
4.700
4.334
3.767

13.701
4.834
3.967
4.367
4.500

Y
%o

£

31.200
10.500
7.400
10.700
10.000
29.950
9.750
9.700
10.300
9.800
9.850
29.850
9.800
9.750
10.050
9.950
9.850
27.650
9.850
5.400
10.000
7.800

Total

102.936

100.385

99.453

95.319



FEDERALE B 7-9 ANS GAF /\

Pos. Club Equipe Score \' \‘ :i; ( Total

Total 14.901 26,635 31.467 31.450
Lena DEMIR 5,100 i 9734 10500 10,600

1 GAGNY'UN'OB'ESEXEE\{EMUN'C'PALE Equipe 5 Myriam BOUDJEMAA 4767 i 8.067 10234 10650 104.453
Victoria BASTOS 5,034 i 8,834 10467 9.850

INPNAN
Carina RODRIGUES 4767 i 7.600 10500 10.200
Total 14.801 27.834 30.368 31.100
Lovainah Thayra 4,967 0.000 8.967 9.834 9,650
(CEDICE DAIN/AID

NOISY-LE-GRAND - NOISY LE GRAND | Chloé MOLLARD 4434 0.000 9367 10034 10.200

2 YMNASTIOUE Equipe 1 104.103
GYMNASTIQU ZELIA GOMEZ 4600 0.000 8.434 9334 10.700
Lena LUCIA-SOPENA 4.800 0.000 8.834 10267 10100
Johanna CYVRIN 5,034 0.000 9,500 10.067 10.200
Total 14335 25.634 31.302 31,550
Aliyah BENOMAR 4434 : 8.134 10300 9.950
VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE . S s i ' dl s —

3 CYMNAS Equipe 4 102.821
YMNASTIQUE Lilia HADJOUTI 4434 i 8.100 10534 10350
Mira CELY-LARGITTE 4934 i 8.400 9.267 10550

SELMADIB 4.334 - 8.967 10.334 10.300



5

6

AUBERVILLIERS - CLUB MUNICIPAL
AUBERVILLIERS GYMNASTIQUE

VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE
GYMNASTIQUE

GAGNY - UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE
DE GAGNY

AUBERVILLIERS - CLUB MUNICIPAL
AUBERVILLIERS GYMNASTIQUE

Total
Nayla

\/INNNNEACNTINAAD

Kalina AZO AUGRAND
Equipe 3
Rihanna MAJERI
Heba EL FAKHRANY
Nalya RODRIGUES
Total
Sirine BOUDJENANE
Cerine BOUTATA
Equipe 3
Chahinez DHIM
Aya ZID
Cleya LULA
Total
Delia NAN
Equipe 4 Allyah KADDA
Inayah BENHAMMOU
Maeva MOLLET

Total

Ambre-Elia MANGALA
NAATIINANNIA

Equipe 4 Ayna BOUAZIZ
Rym GHARBI
Mia MESSY

14135
4.934
4.734
4.467
4.334
4.234
14.401
4.600
4.467
5.034
0.000
4.767
14.900
4.900
4.900
5.100
4.900
13.134
4.567
4.034
4.167
4.400

27.468
8.834
71.734
8.734
8.667
9.900

26.801
7.667
8.267
9.067
0.000
9.467

25.867
8.667
8.600
8.600
8.467

26.267
8.900
8.400
8.967
6.467

30.750
9.900
10.400
9.550
10.000
10.350
30.250
10.050
9.550
10.200
0.000
10.000
30.300
9.950
10.150
10.050
10.100
29.200
9.650
9.700
8.200
9.850

102.787

101.486

101.001

97.902



FED A - TROPHEE REGIONAL 2 - 10 ANS ET + A\

. > 6 //

Pos. Club Equipe Score &r :_! 5 Total
Total 18.400 18.500 15.950 18.650
Ambele Liane Paris LIATA- 6.300 5.550 4.800 6.750

WANIITI
EPINAY SUR SEINE - CLUB SPORTIF

1 MULTISECTION EPINAY SUR SEINE Equipe 1 Lea IDIR 6.050 6.400 5.750 5.750 71.500

(Clara CANTAT 6.050 6.250 5.250 6.150
Maellys KESSIE 5.750 5.850 4,950 4.700
Total 20.700 13.750 15.950 18.900
Lina BENOUMEUR 7.300 5.500 4.650 6.550
2 YMNASTIOUE Equipe 1 69.300
GYMNASTIQU Thalia LO PRESTI 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Mathilde METRAS 5.100 3.800 5.350 5.700
Sefina MAHMOUDI 7.000 3.850 4.950 6.650
Total 20.650 15.650 14.100 18.100
Mailys DA SILVA GRISIER 5.050 3.700 3.950 4.800
NOISY-LE-GRAND - NOISY LE GRAND .
3 BIMNASTIOUE Equipe | Ines MATI 7.150 5,950 4350 6.300 68.500
Jessica LEGOST 6.750 5.250 4,700 5.450
Yasmine GUENDOUZ 6.750 4.450 5.050 6.350
Total 18.600 15.450 13.350 17.600
ROANNAIDE ' ' ' '
4 YMNASTIOUE Equipe 2 65.000
GYMNASTIQU Gabriela MEDINA LANDIER 6,650 0.500 1350 5,900
Lehna BESNARD - 5,950 5,150 4200 5,600

RENINAENINI

Mahel KAISER 6.000 6.000 4.000 6.100



5

6

VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE
GYMNASTIQUE

ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE
DE ROSNY SOUS BOIS

Total
Rebeca POP
Jade BONNAIRE
Shalise KAPAYA
Mariam SAGARA

Total

Layina COULIBALY

Jade LAMRI
HELLA REMILI




FEDERAL B 7 ANS PaN

Pos.

1

Club

ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE
DE ROSNY SOUS BOIS

AUBERVILLIERS - CLUB MUNICIPAL
AUBERVILLIERS GYMNASTIQUE

Equipe Score

Total
Alliyah NIASSE
Caroline KONATE
Equipe 2
Sira-Hawa TRAORE
Ayana BOUNOUA
Mia ANDRE
Total
Nélia AIT GHERB
Equipe 2 Thalia SADAOUI
Sirine MAHIOUT

Emna AISSA

P ]

12.967 25.268
0.000 0.000
4.367 8.367
4.300 8.034
4.300 8.134
4.300 8.767
12.101 24434
4.000 8.467
4134 8.100
3.967 7.834
0.000 1.867

ud

29.001
0.000
9.767
9.200
9.400
9.834

29.335
9.667
9.934
5.367
9.734

Total

96.986

95.970



FEDERAL B 8-10 ANS PaN

Pos.

1

3

Club

NEUILLY SUR MARNE - CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE NEUILLY SUR MARNE

EPINAY SUR SEINE - CLUB SPORTIF
MULTISECTION EPINAY SUR SEINE

ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE
DE ROSNY SOUS BOIS

Equipe Score

Total

Morgane ASSUMPCAQ

Marley MBULA SEVI
Equipe 2 | ADIIEDE

Tahina MELIS Y MUNOZ

Salma KAMOU
Allyah PETRIS

Total

Diamante LUYINDULA

RANNA

Equipe 4 Farah MEZDARI
Aurore RIERA
KORIA DIAKITE
Total
Mayssa FRADI
Djalika DIADHIOU
Equipe 2
LOUNA MEZOUAR
Manel FARAK

Anahya GOMIS

p3

26.334
9.067
8.700
8.500
8.567
1.200

27.600
10.200
8.300
0.000
9.100

26.301
8.667
8.934
8.234
9.200
1.967

Total

102.354

101.468

101.302



TROPHEE ID 10 ANS ET PLUS /\

Pos.

2

Club

AUBERVILLIERS - CLUB MUNICIPAL
AUBERVILLIERS GYMNASTIQUE

SEVRAN - ELAN GYMNIQUE DE SEVRAN

STAINS - ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE
STAINS GYMNASTIQUE SPORTIVE

Equipe Score

Total

Eden CRESPEL

Emma BRAHMIA

EqU|pe2 INFIDENICN
Koumba BOIGUILE

Eléonore BENIER
Kelia LAGE-COSTA
Total

Nour OUNZARI

Quezia Jemima NADINE

Equipe 2 NINNC]
DENISE SON

Naelle KARMACHE
Lana DE BRITO
Total
Cassandra DOS SANTOS
. Effeziane EKAO
Equipe 2
Ritadje REGHID
[lef GDAIEM

Naysane HAMILA

p3

p:

16.700
5350
5.050
5300
5450
5.900
16.400
5.650
0.000
5.600
5.150
4.350
15.950
5300
5.250
5.400
3.800
0.000

Total

63.900

57.900

53.650



TROPHEE ID 10-13 ANS A\

Pos. Club Equipe Score &r :_! 5 Total
Total 14950 15.468 16.668 17.300
NMNDENN

1 DE NEUILLY SUR MARNE fquipe 2 64.386
UILLYSU Zayneb DEMBELE 5,900 5,200 5.400 5,900
Melissandre BAILLEUL 4300 4834 5,534 5,700
Anaelle SAMSON 4500 5,434 5,734 5,550
Total 14800 14.067 16.268 15.850
Rose YVERNAULT 4700 3.000 4.800 5,450

2 CYMNAS Equipe 2 . 60.985
YMNASTIQUE Lou LAMBOURDIERE 5,000 4400 5,634 5,100
Nina LUIS 4250 4.800 4367 5,300
Hajar EL MOUCHIR 5100 4334 3367 4550
Total 14050 14.001 15.234 15.500
VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE | Neissa DIOP 4750 4.034 2267 000

3 CYMNAS Equipe 6 58.785
YMNASTIQUE Teyliz OUIZIMIAMONA 4500 4867 3.900 4950
Naélle MESSAN| 4.800 5.100 5,767 5,550
Total 14450 13.767 15.668 14.850
Louna SECHI 4350 4300 2,600 4,600

4 Equipe 3 58.735
DE GAGNY Eden LOUIS-SIDNEY 4300 4167 4.900 4,600
Lola MARIE 5,050 4400 5,534 5,050

Emmy REZZE 5.050 4.667 5.234 3.250



5

GAGNY - UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE
DE GAGNY

Total
Elvira RIZOV
Lana BOLEVE
Chiara REZZE

Marisa GOMES

Inaya BEHNOUS



Pos. Club Equipe Score \r\;_ "@ - ‘!9 v ( Total

Total 11.400 14,701 16.068 14,900
Ana FRANKULOVIC 3,750 4,867 5.734 4,450
ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE |
1 O ROSNY SOLS BOLS Equipe 3 Emy GONCALVES ROCHA 4,050 5,067 4,834 4,800 57.069
LUDMILA MAURER SAVART 3,600 4,767 5,500 5,650
Cali MICHALLET 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 13.200 12.734 13.767 15.450
Leila KHALDI 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE | SELMA MANSOUR 4,850 4,167 3.367 4,700
2 DE ROSNY B0 Equipe 4 55.151
OSNYS0US BOIS Maslys OLIVEIRA 4,350 2.567 4700 5,450
L€onie DE VIENNE 4,000 3.967 5,167 5,300

Nina FRANKULOVIC 3.500 4.600 3.900 3.550



TROPHEE ID 9-11 ANS A\

Pos.

1

2

3

Club

VILLEMOMBLE - VILLEMOMBLE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE

SEVRAN - ELAN GYMNIQUE DE SEVRAN

VILLEPINTE - CLUB SPORTIF VILLEPINTE
GYMNASTIQUE

Equipe Score

Total
Shainez KOHILI
Juliette DUCLOUX

Equipe 3
Leyna BOUZEGI

Alicia ESCOBAR

NDNATARAI

Romy JEAN-ELIE
Total
Mayra GOMIS
Equipe 2 Imane DIABIRA
Assia TRAORE
Liyah GATIBELZA
Total
LAYNA AYACHI
Callie DE BROSSE
Equipe 2
Maélys PARISOT
Maylice OURTILANE

Djulyan-Maysann SINGH

13.950
4.500
3.900
4.700
4.750
4.500
13.850
4.650
4.350
4.850
4.350
13.700
4.400
0.000
3.900
4.600
4.700

15.267
5.500
4.767
4.534
3.867
5.000
16.168
5.067
5.067
5.734
5.367
14.767
5.000
0.000
1.634
5.300
4.467

Total

60.085

59.936

59.068



4

5

6

ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE
DE ROSNY SOUS BOIS

ROSNY SOUS BOIS - STADE OLYMPIQUE
DE ROSNY SOUS BOIS

VILLEMOMBLE - VILLEMOMBLE SPORT
GYMNASTIQUE

AUBERVILLIERS - CLUB MUNICIPAL
AUBERVILLIERS GYMNASTIQUE

Total
Mira ITZKOVITCH
. LEANE REITH
Equipe 2 )
Souhaila ZAIM
Jeanne LIARD
Lena SELLAM
Total
Anna JEAN LOUIS OUDIN
. Victoria OSAZE ESE BAMEN
Equipe 3
Neyla GDAIEM
Aminata DOUMBOUYA
Melissa-Ana MUNTEAN
Total
Nola PETAIN
. Adela Ana-Maria ZARU
Equipe 4
Elina MANCEAU
Athisone VERGNE
LILY SERERO
Total
Mina TOUZ
. Ketty Lynn KIKI
Equipe 2
Nissa RODRIGUES
Mila MAGNAN LOENIS

Inaya BOUAZIZ

13.668
5.000
4334
3.867
2.700
4.334
13.168
4.734
4.567
1.600
3.367
3.867
12.734
3.834
0.000
1.600
4.800
4.100
11.234
2.967
0.000
2.867
4.067
4.200

57.769

56.436

54.885

52.585



8

NOISY-LE-GRAND - NOISY LE GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

Equipe 2

Total
Tianna NKASHAMA
Maelle MAILLET

Apryl ONA MVONO

13.650
4.400
4.750
4.500

10.301
3.167
4434
2.700

10.800
4.300
3.800
2.700

14.450
4.750

49.201
4.750

4.950



